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MockBa, ynuua LLiBepHuka, 17K3

22 000 000 #

MockBsa, ynuua LsepHuka, 17K3

Okpyr

Ynnua

KBapTupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

BbiCcOoTa NoToNKOB

Xwunasa nnoowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

ITax

DeTanu obbekTa

Twvn coenku

Pa3zpen

Tun 6ankoHa

HO3A0, AkagemMnyeckunin pamon

yauua LlIBepHuKa

2.64 M

46 M°

10.2 m°

74 M°

13/16

MNponoam

KBapTupsl

6ankoH

https://move.ru/objects/9287401984

Onecs BuktopoBHa MUpPOLUHHUK,
YacTHbIK MaKknep
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http://move.ru/moskva/okrug_yuzao/
http://move.ru/moskva/rayon_akademicheskiy/
http://move.ru/moskva/ulica_shvernika/
http://move.ru/kvartiry/

Twun caHy3na
pa3aenbHbIN
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